DOCKETED

Docket Number: | 19-SPPE-02
Project Title: | Walsh Data Center
TN #: | 229632

Document Title:

Walsh Agency Distribution List

Description:

N/A

Filer:

Patty Paul

Organization:

California Energy Commission

Submitter Role:

Commission Staff

Submission Date:

9/3/2019 9:48:34 AM

Docketed Date:

9/3/2019




FIRST
Ariana
Greg
Debby
Gloria
YEN

DEVON
DIANE
FREDERICK
GERRY
RICHARD
GREGG

Roy
Aruna
Mark
Gwen
Kathrin
Jennifer

Ben

LAST
Husain
Stone
Fernandez
Sciara
CHEN

TODA
FORONDA
CHUN
HAAS
MACEDO
ERICKSON

Molseed
Bodduna
Conner
Goodman
Turner
Norris

Aghegnehu

TITLE

Permit Engineer

Supervising Air Quality Engineer
Associate Planner
Development Review Officer
ASSOCIATE PLANNER

COMPLIANCE MANAGER
WATER RESOURCE PLANNER
ASSOCIATE FIRE MARSHAL

BRANCH CHIEF
REGIONAL MANAGER

Senior Environmental Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Planner

Key Customer Service Representative
Assistant Engineer Il

BUSINESS/AGENCY

BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISION

CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISION

HISTORICAL AND LANDMARKS COMMISSION

CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISION--COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPT
CITY OF SANTA CLARA

CITY OF SANTA CLARA

City of Santa Clara--FIRE PREVENTION/HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY HABITAT AGENCY

HABITAT CONSERVATION PLANNING BRANCH

CDFW, BAY DELTA REGION (REGION 3)

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority

County of Santa Clara Roads and Airport Department

Santa Clara County Airport Land Use Commission

Silicon Valley Power

Santa Clara Valley Water District--Community Projects Review Unit
Sacramento Fish and Wildlife Office

San Francisco Bay-Delta Fish and Wildlife

County of Santa Clara Roads and Airports Department

ADDRESS

375 BEALE STREET, SUITE 600
375 BEALE STREET, SUITE 600
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1500 WARBURTON AVENUE
1675 LINCOLN STREET

535 ALKIRE AVENUE

PO BOX 94209

2825 CORDELIA ROAD, SUITE 100
1515 CLAY STREET, SUITE 1400
3331 North First Street

101 Skyport Drive

70 West Hedding Street; East Wing, 7th Floor
1500 Warburton Avenue

5750 Almaden Expressway

2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2605
650 Capitol Mall, Suite 8-300
101 Skyport Dr,

CcITy

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
MORGAN HILL
SACRAMENTO
FAIRFIELD
OAKLAND

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
SANTA CLARA
San Jose
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Jose

29

CA

o0
> >

SRR 2928288¢8

2P

94105
94105
95050
95050
95047
95048
95049
95050
95050
95307
94244
94534
94612
95134
95110
95110
95050
95118
95825
95814
95110





