DOCKETED				
Docket Number:	19-SPPE-02			
Project Title:	Walsh Data Center			
TN #:	229632			
Document Title:	Walsh Agency Distribution List			
Description:	N/A			
Filer:	Patty Paul			
Organization:	California Energy Commission			
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff			
Submission Date:	9/3/2019 9:48:34 AM			
Docketed Date:	9/3/2019			

FIRST	LAST	TITLE	BUSINESS/AGENCY	ADDRESS	CITY	ST	ZIP
Ariana	Husain	Permit Engineer	BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT	375 BEALE STREET, SUITE 600	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105
Greg	Stone	Supervising Air Quality Engineer	BAY AREA AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT	375 BEALE STREET, SUITE 600	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105
Debby	Fernandez	Associate Planner	CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISION	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050
Gloria	Sciara	Development Review Officer	CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISION	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050
YEN	CHEN	ASSOCIATE PLANNER	HISTORICAL AND LANDMARKS COMMISSION	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95047
			CITY OF SANTA CLARA PLANNING DIVISIONCOMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPT	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95048
DEVON	TODA	COMPLIANCE MANAGER	CITY OF SANTA CLARA	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95049
DIANE	FORONDA	WATER RESOURCE PLANNER	CITY OF SANTA CLARA	1500 WARBURTON AVENUE	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050
FREDERICK	CHUN	ASSOCIATE FIRE MARSHAL	City of Santa ClaraFIRE PREVENTION/HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	1675 LINCOLN STREET	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050
GERRY	HAAS		SANTA CLARA VALLEY HABITAT AGENCY	535 ALKIRE AVENUE	MORGAN HILL	CA	95307
RICHARD	MACEDO	BRANCH CHIEF	HABITAT CONSERVATION PLANNING BRANCH	PO BOX 94209	SACRAMENTO	CA	94244
GREGG	ERICKSON	REGIONAL MANAGER	CDFW, BAY DELTA REGION (REGION 3)	2825 CORDELIA ROAD, SUITE 100	FAIRFIELD	CA	94534
			SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD	1515 CLAY STREET, SUITE 1400	OAKLAND	CA	94612
Roy	Molseed	Senior Environmental Planner	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	3331 North First Street	San Jose	CA	95134
Aruna	Bodduna	Associate Transportation Planner	County of Santa Clara Roads and Airport Department	101 Skyport Drive	San Jose	CA	95110
Mark	Conner	Planner	Santa Clara County Airport Land Use Commission	70 West Hedding Street; East Wing, 7th Floor	San Jose	CA	95110
Gwen	Goodman	Key Customer Service Representative	Silicon Valley Power	1500 Warburton Avenue	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050
Kathrin	Turner	Assistant Engineer II	Santa Clara Valley Water DistrictCommunity Projects Review Unit	5750 Almaden Expressway	San Jose	CA	95118
Jennifer	Norris		Sacramento Fish and Wildlife Office	2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2605	Sacramento	CA	95825
			San Francisco Bay-Delta Fish and Wildlife	650 Capitol Mall, Suite 8-300	Sacramento	CA	95814
Ben	Aghegnehu		County of Santa Clara Roads and Airports Department	101 Skyport Dr,	San Jose	CA	95110